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TRADITIONAL DINER
All eggs served with toast and home fries, hash 

browns or grits

ONE EGG 
Add bacon, ham or sausage 
Add ham steak 
TWO EGGS 
Add bacon, ham or sausage 
Add homemade corned beef hash 
Add country fried steak 
Add ham steak 
Add pork chop  (when available) 
Add steak (when available)

$3.50
$6.50
$8.50
$4.50
$7.50
$9
$9
$11
$12
$13

FROM THE GRIDDLE

SHORT STACK
2 pancakes 

$4.50

TALL STACK
3 pancakes 

$6

FRENCH TOAST
3 slices 

$6

Add bacon, ham or sausage
BELGIAN WAFFLES (2)

$3
$7.50

OTHER FAVORITES
Served with home fries, hash browns or grits

EGGS BENEDICT
With Canadian ham 

$8.50

MAMA MARIA’S EGGS BENEDICT
With spinach, mushrooms, ham

$9.50

$7
$6

HOMEMADE BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY
Full order
Half order

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. 
Prices & menu items subject to change without notice

OMELETES
All omelets served with toast and home fries, 

hash browns or grits

CHEESE
MEAT & CHEESE 
Bacon, Ham or Sausage 
MUSHROOM & CHEESE
WESTERN
Cheese, ham, onion, pepper 
FARMERS
Everything topped with sausage gravy 
GREEK
Tomato, feta, onion 

$7
$8

$8

$9

$10

$8.50

GYRO & FETA
With onion
SPINACH & FETA
With onion 
SUPER GREEK 
Gyro, feta, tomato, mushroom, pita, tzatziki
ITALIAN
Provolone, ham, salami and red sauce 
SOUTHERN
In sausage gravy, stuffed with home fries 

$9
 
$8.50

$12

$9

$9

VEGGIE
Any 3 veggies
BROCCOLI & CHEESE 
THE BURG HEALTHY OMELETE
Turkey, bacon, spinach, avocado & mushroom
with egg whites

$9.50
 
$8
$11.50

$12

Cheese choice:   American, Swiss, Provolone, 
Pepper Jack, Cheddar & Feta 

Add Egg Whites to any order $1.50

MEAT LOVERS
Ham, bacon, sausage & cheese 



BREAKFAST SPECIALS

HUNGRY GREEK  
2 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits, 
short stack

THE BIG HUNGRY GREEK 
3 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits, 
short stack
 
THE 222 
2 eggs, 2 pancakes, 2 bacon or sausage links
 
KAYANKA GREEK SPECIAL 
Stewed tomatoes, eggs, and feta on top, 
home fries, hash browns or grits

$11

$12

$8.50

$10.50

BURG BREAKFAST
Beer brat, 2 eggs, homefries or grits, served with 
a hoagie roll, with cheese, onions, peppers

$11.50

CUBAN DELIGHT PLATE
2 eggs, Cuban pork, tortillas & black beans

$12

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST
Choice of gyro meat or chicken, includes block 
of feta, 1 egg, sliced tomatoes, pita & tzatziki
Substitute Impossible Meat add   $3

$11.50

DRINKS

SODA
ICED TEA
RASPBERRY OR PEACH TEA
COFFEE (Kahwa)
CON LECHE/ESPRESSO
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
MILK

$3
$2.50
$3
$3
$5
sm $3  
sm $3
sm $3
sm $3

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
1 egg with bacon on toast BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH  
Bacon, Ham or Sausage 
CUBAN BREAKFAST SANDWICH 
Choice of meat & cheese
Whole (2 eggs)    
Half (1 egg)
PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Choice of meat & cheese 

$5.50
 

$6.50

$9
$7

$8.50

CHICKEN PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH
2 eggs & cheese, tzatziki sauce
GYRO BREAKFAST SANDWICH SPECIAL
2 eggs, gyro meat, feta cheese 
& grilled onions, tzatziki sauce
BREAKFAST BURRITO
With ham, bacon or sausage
With chorizo + $1.50
Substitute with Impossible Burger +$5.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10

lg $4  
lg $4 
lg $4 
lg $4 

SIDES

BACON (3)
SAUSAGE (2)
CANADIAN HAM
ENGLISH MUFFIN
PITA BREAD    
PANCAKE (1)
HAM STEAK
GLUTEN FREE BREAD
GRITS
HOME FRIES OR HASH BROWNS
TOAST or BISCUIT
OATMEAL
SAUSAGE GRAVY
CUBAN PORK
CORN TORTILLA
EXTRA EGG
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
CORNED BEEF HASH
CREAM CHEESE
BAGEL
PEANUT BUTTER

$3.25
$3.25
$3.75
$2
$2.50
$3
$4
$3
$2.50
$2.50
$2
$5
$3
$4.50
$3
$1.50
$3
$4.50
$2
$3
$1

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. 
Prices & menu items subject to change without notice

All breakfast sandwiches come with choice of home fries, 
hash browns, or grits
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