The Burg Diner 2950 49th Street North 727.323.BURG (2874)



THEBURGDINER.COM Take Out & Catering Available

TRADITIONAL DINER

All eggs served with toast and home fries, hash browns or grits

ONE EGG Add bacon, ham or sausage Add ham steak	\$3.50 \$6.50 \$8.50
TWO EGGS	\$4.50
Add bacon, ham or sausage	\$7.50
Add homemade corned beef hash	\$9
Add country fried steak	\$9
Add ham steak	\$11
Add pork chop (when available)	\$12
Add steak (when available)	\$13

FROM THE GRIDDLE

SHORT STACK 2 pancakes	\$4.50
TALL STACK 3 pancakes	\$6
FRENCH TOAST	\$6
3 slices Add bacon, ham or sausage BELGIAN WAFFLES (2)	\$3 \$7.50
5-1-0.7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	77.50

OTHER FAVORITES

Served with home fries, hash browns or grits

EGGS BENEDICT With Canadian ham	\$8.50
MAMA MARIA'S EGGS BENEDICT With spinach, mushrooms, ham	\$9.50

HOMEMADE BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY

Full order	\$7
Half order	\$6

OMELETES

All omelets served with toast and home fries, hash browns or arits

hash browns or grits	
CHEESE	\$7
MEAT & CHEESE	\$8
Bacon, Ham or Sausage	
MUSHROOM & CHEESE	\$8
WESTERN	\$9
Cheese, ham, onion, pepper	
FARMERS	\$10
Everything topped with sausage gravy	
GREEK	\$8.50
Tomato, feta, onion	
GYRO & FETA With onion	\$9
SPINACH & FETA	\$8.50
With onion	
SUPER GREEK	\$12
Gyro, feta, tomato, mushroom, pita, tzatziki	
ITALIAN	\$9
Provolone, ham, salami and red sauce	
SOUTHERN	\$9
In sausage gravy, stuffed with home fries	
VEGGIE	\$9.50
Any 3 veggies	40
BROCCOLI & CHEESE THE BURG HEALTHY OMELETE	\$8
Turkey, bacon, spinach, avocado & mushroom with egg whites	\$11.50
MEAT LOVERS	\$12
Ham, bacon, sausage & cheese	

Cheese choice: American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Cheddar & Feta Add Egg Whites to any order \$1.50

The Burg Diner

2950 49th Street North 727.323.BURG (2874)



THEBURGDINER.COM Take Out & Catering Available

BREAKFAST SPECIALS	
HUNGRY GREEK 2 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits, short stack	\$11
THE BIG HUNGRY GREEK 3 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits, short stack	\$12
THE 222 2 eggs, 2 pancakes, 2 bacon or sausage links	\$8.50
KAYANKA GREEK SPECIAL Stewed tomatoes, eggs, and feta on top, home fries, hash browns or grits	\$10.50
BURG BREAKFAST Beer brat, 2 eggs, homefries or grits, served wit a hoagie roll, with cheese, onions, peppers	\$11.50 h
CUBAN DELIGHT PLATE 2 eggs, Cuban pork, tortillas & black beans	\$12
MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST Choice of gyro meat or chicken, includes block	\$11.50

Choice of gyro meat or chicken, includes block
of feta, 1 egg, sliced tomatoes, pita & tzatziki
Substitute Impossible Meat add \$3

DRINKS	
RASPBERRY OR PEACH TEA COFFEE (Kahwa) CON LECHE/ESPRESSO ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE MILK	2.50 3 3

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
All breakfast sandwiches come with choice of ho	me fries,
hash browns, or grits BREAKFAST SANDWICH 1 egg with bacon on toast	\$5.50
BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH Bacon, Ham or Sausage CUBAN BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.50
Choice of meat & cheese Whole (2 eggs) Half (1 egg)	\$9 \$7
PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH Choice of meat & cheese	\$8.50
CHICKEN PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH 2 eggs & cheese, tzatziki sauce	\$9.50
GYRO BREAKFAST SANDWICH SPECIAL 2 eggs, gyro meat, feta cheese & grilled onions, tzatziki sauce	\$9.50
BREAKFAST BURRITO With ham, bacon or sausage With chorizo + \$1.50 Substitute with Impossible Burger +\$5.50	\$10

SIDES	
BACON (3)	\$3.25
SAUSAGE (2)	\$3.25
CANADIAN HAM	\$3.75
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2
PITA BREAD	\$2.50
PANCAKE (1)	\$3
HAM STEAK	\$4
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$3
GRITS	\$2.50
HOME FRIES OR HASH BROWNS	\$2.50
TOAST or BISCUIT	\$2
OATMEAL	\$5
SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3
CUBAN PORK	\$4.50
CORN TORTILLA	\$3
EXTRA EGG	\$1.50
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$3
CORNED BEEF HASH	\$4.50
CREAM CHEESE	\$2
BAGEL	\$3
PEANUT BUTTER	\$1